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Senior 70 Participants

60 kg  Senior 9 Participants
1. Gytis Kulevicius LITHUANIA

2. Helary Mägisalu ESTONIA

3. Mattias Poutanen FINLAND

3. Dovudyon Toshev Sankt Petersburg (RUS)

5. Koriun Sahradian UKRAINE

5. Antonio Cabral PORTUGAL

7. Dinislam Bammatov Sankt Petersburg (RUS)

8. Lauri Karjalainen Perhon Kiri (FIN)

9. Arttu Hakala Vaasan Voima-Veikot (FIN)

67 kg  Senior 8 Participants
1. Håvard Jørgensen NORWAY

2. Kalle Starck Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä (FIN)

3. Joni Komppa FINLAND

3. Denis Bolunov ESTONIA

5. Pedro Caldas PORTUGAL

5. Elmer Mattila KOOVEE (FIN)

7. Ott Saar ESTONIA

8. Vilho Laukkarinen Vaajakosken Kuohu (FIN)

72 kg  Senior 14 Participants
1. Mikko Peltokangas Lapuan Virkiä (FIN)

2. Akseli Yli-Hannuksela FINLAND

3. Titas Kersevicius LITHUANIA

3. Jonni Sarkkinen Harjun Woima Jyväskylä (FIN)

5. Artjom Gerasimenko Sankt Petersburg (RUS)

5. Jimi Ahola Vaasan Toverit (FIN)

7. Eero Sillanpää Kouvolan Painijat (FIN)

8. Tomi Eronen Popinniemen Isku (FIN)

9. Jere Pasanen Harjun Woima Jyväskylä (FIN)

10. Vegard Jørgensen NORWAY

11. Kirill Babichuk Sankt Petersburg (RUS)

12. Ville Pasanen Harjun Woima Jyväskylä (FIN)

13. Joona Mustonen Vantaan Sampo (FIN)

14. Chaideftos Kamtsioris GREECE

77 kg  Senior 12 Participants
1. Matias Lipasti FINLAND

2. Waltteri Latvala Vaasan Voima-Veikot (FIN)

3. Paulius Galkinas LITHUANIA

3. Georgios Prevolarakis GREECE

5. Iiro Piippo Vaajakosken Kuohu (FIN)

5. Niko Erkkola Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)

7. Sakke Purolainen KOOVEE (FIN)

8. Tero Halmesmäki Hyvinkään Painiklubi (FIN)

9. Mikko Lyttinen Kuortaneen Kunto (FIN)

10. Per Anders Kure NORWAY

11. Vili Sillanpää Kouvolan Painijat (FIN)

12. Konstatninos Vasileiou GREECE

82 kg  Senior 7 Participants
1. Jarno Ålander Helsingin Tarmo (FIN)

2. Markus Sihtola Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä (FIN)

3. Vili Ropponen FINLAND

4. Otto Ketonen Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)

5. Brage Ringheim NORWAY

6. Einari Ukkola Haukiputaan Heitto (FIN)

7. Nikolaos Varkas GREECE

87 kg  Senior 8 Participants
1. Toni Metsomäki FINLAND

2. Rami Hietaniemi Nurmon Jymy (FIN)

3. Danila Bogdanov Sankt Petersburg (RUS)

3. Aleksey Kunyashev Sankt Petersburg (RUS)

5. Juho Pahikainen Haukiputaan Heitto (FIN)

5. Stavros Katavelakos GREECE

7. Erik Int ESTONIA

8. Arttu-Petteri Klami Kotkan Painimiehet

97 kg  Senior 6 Participants
1. Arvi Savolainen FINLAND

2. Antti Mäkinen Viipurin Voimailijat (FIN)

3. Spyridon Kountouratzis GREECE

4. Riku Liikkanen Helsingin Haka (FIN)

5. Anestis Zarifes GREECE

6. Illia Buhaiev UKRAINE

130 kg  Senior 6 Participants
1. Mantas Knystautas LITHUANIA

2. Oskar Marvik NORWAY

3. Konsta Mäenpää Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)

4. Artur Vititin ESTONIA

5. Nikola Milatovic NORWAY

6. Kaarel Maaten ESTONIA
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60 kg
Senior

Points Technical points

Round  Wrestler red -  Wrestler blue W : W TP : TP Time Points Technical poi Technical poi

Senior 60 kg
Qual.  Antonio Cabral (PORTUGAL) -  Lauri Karjalainen (Perhon Kiri (FIN)) 3,0 : 0,0 7 : 0 06.00 PS 21;22 0;

1/4 Fin.  Gytis Kulevicius (LITHUANIA) -  Koriun Sahradian (UKRAINE) 3,0 : 1,0 8 : 3 00.00 PS P2;222 12;P

1/4 Fin.  Mattias Poutanen (FINLAND) -  Arttu Hakala (Vaasan Voima-Veikot (FIN)) 4,0 : 0,0 9 : 0 53.00 TÜ 12222; P;

1/4 Fin.  Dovudyon Toshev (Sankt Petersburg ( -  Dinislam Bammatov (Sankt Petersburg (R 3,0 : 1,0 9 : 2 00.00 PS 12;222 P;2

1/4 Fin.  Helary Mägisalu (ESTONIA) -  Antonio Cabral (PORTUGAL) 4,0 : 0,0 9 : 0 04.47 TÜ 1;12212 P;P

1/2 Fin.  Gytis Kulevicius (LITHUANIA) -  Mattias Poutanen (FINLAND) 3,0 : 1,0 4 : 2 00.00 PS 2;2 2;

1/2 Fin.  Dovudyon Toshev (Sankt Petersburg (RU -  Helary Mägisalu (ESTONIA) 1,0 : 3,0 5 : 5 06.00 PS 122;0 P2;21

Platz 3+5  Koriun Sahradian (UKRAINE) -  Mattias Poutanen (FINLAND) 0,0 : 5,0 0 : 4 00.00 SS 4;

Platz 3+5  Antonio Cabral (PORTUGAL) -  Dovudyon Toshev (Sankt Petersburg ( 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 9 01.26 TÜ 12222;

Finale  Gytis Kulevicius (LITHUANIA) -  Helary Mägisalu (ESTONIA) 4,0 : 0,0 10 : 0 03.15 TÜ 1;441 P;

Senior 67 kg
1/4 Fin.  Joni Komppa (FINLAND) -  Håvard Jørgensen (NORWAY) 1,0 : 3,0 1 : 3 00.00 PS 1;P P;12

1/4 Fin.  Vilho Laukkarinen (Vaajakosken Kuohu ( -  Elmer Mattila (KOOVEE (FIN)) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 10 58.00 TÜ P;P 121;114

1/4 Fin.  Kalle Starck (Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä (FIN -  Denis Bolunov (ESTONIA) 5,0 : 0,0 4 : 5 53.00 SS P22; 122;

1/4 Fin.  Pedro Caldas (PORTUGAL) -  Ott Saar (ESTONIA) 3,0 : 1,0 9 : 3 06.00 PS 1;1P52 P;12

1/2 Fin.  Håvard Jørgensen (NORWAY) -  Elmer Mattila (KOOVEE (FIN)) 3,0 : 1,0 7 : 1 00.00 PS 1222;P P;1

1/2 Fin.  Kalle Starck (Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä (FIN -  Pedro Caldas (PORTUGAL) 2,0 : 1,0 3 : 3 06.00 PS P;12 1;2

Platz 3+5  Joni Komppa (FINLAND) -  Elmer Mattila (KOOVEE (FIN)) 3,0 : 0,0 5 : 0 00.00 PS 122; P;

Platz 3+5  Denis Bolunov (ESTONIA) -  Pedro Caldas (PORTUGAL) 5,0 : 0,0 9 : 0 02.41 SS 2124;

Finale  Håvard Jørgensen (NORWAY) -  Kalle Starck (Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä (FIN)) 4,0 : 0,0 8 : 0 01.49 TÜ 224;
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72 kg
Senior

Points Technical points

Round  Wrestler red -  Wrestler blue W : W TP : TP Time Points Technical poi Technical poi

Senior 72 kg
Qual.  Artjom Gerasimenko (Sankt Petersbur -  Vegard Jørgensen (NORWAY) 3,0 : 1,0 3 : 2 00.00 PS 1;2P P1;1

Qual.  Mikko Peltokangas (Lapuan Virkiä (FIN -  Tomi Eronen (Popinniemen Isku (FIN)) 4,0 : 0,0 8 : 0 00.00 TÜ 122;12 P;

Qual.  Jimi Ahola (Vaasan Toverit (FIN)) -  Kirill Babichuk (Sankt Petersburg (RUS)) 5,0 : 0,0 0 : 0 00.00 AS

Qual.  Joona Mustonen (Vantaan Sampo (FIN)) -  Eero Sillanpää (Kouvolan Painijat (FIN) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 9 00.00 TÜ P;P 11;2122

Qual.  Chaideftos Kamtsioris (GREECE) -  Akseli Yli-Hannuksela (FINLAND) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 9 00.00 TÜ P; 1242;

Qual.  Ville Pasanen (Harjun Woima Jyväskylä ( -  Titas Kersevicius (LITHUANIA) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 8 00.00 TÜ P0; 12221;

1/4 Fin.  Jonni Sarkkinen (Harjun Woima Jyväsk-  Jere Pasanen (Harjun Woima Jyväskylä ( 4,0 : 1,0 14 : 3 33.00 TÜ 422222; 21;

1/4 Fin.  Artjom Gerasimenko (Sankt Petersburg ( -  Mikko Peltokangas (Lapuan Virkiä (FIN 1,0 : 3,0 1 : 5 00.00 PS P;1 122;P

1/4 Fin.  Jimi Ahola (Vaasan Toverit (FIN)) -  Eero Sillanpää (Kouvolan Painijat (FIN)) 3,0 : 1,0 6 : 4 00.00 PS 2;P4 1;12

1/4 Fin.  Akseli Yli-Hannuksela (FINLAND) -  Titas Kersevicius (LITHUANIA) 4,0 : 0,0 9 : 0 01.53 TÜ 1224; P;

1/2 Fin.  Jonni Sarkkinen (Harjun Woima Jyväskyl -  Mikko Peltokangas (Lapuan Virkiä (FIN 0,0 : 3,0 0 : 4 00.00 PS P;P 12;1

1/2 Fin.  Jimi Ahola (Vaasan Toverit (FIN)) -  Akseli Yli-Hannuksela (FINLAND) 0,0 : 3,0 0 : 7 06.00 PS P; 124;

Hoffnungsrun  Tomi Eronen (Popinniemen Isku (FIN)) -  Artjom Gerasimenko (Sankt Petersbur 1,0 : 4,0 4 : 7 00.00 PS P;4 15;1

Hoffnungsrun  Chaideftos Kamtsioris (GREECE) -  Titas Kersevicius (LITHUANIA) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 8 10.00 TÜ 2222;

Platz 3+5  Artjom Gerasimenko (Sankt Petersburg ( -  Jonni Sarkkinen (Harjun Woima Jyväsk1,0 : 3,0 2 : 9 00.00 PS ;2 2;41P2

Platz 3+5  Titas Kersevicius (LITHUANIA) -  Jimi Ahola (Vaasan Toverit (FIN)) 5,0 : 0,0 7 : 0 05.23 SS 12;22 P;

Finale  Mikko Peltokangas (Lapuan Virkiä (FIN -  Akseli Yli-Hannuksela (FINLAND) 4,0 : 0,0 9 : 0 01.55 TÜ 12222; P;

Senior 77 kg
Qual.  Sakke Purolainen (KOOVEE (FIN)) -  Tero Halmesmäki (Hyvinkään Painiklubi ( 3,0 : 1,0 2 : 2 00.00 PS P;2 1;01

Qual.  Mikko Lyttinen (Kuortaneen Kunto (FIN)) -  Niko Erkkola (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) 1,0 : 3,0 1 : 5 00.00 PS 1;P P;122

Qual.  Matias Lipasti (FINLAND) -  Konstatninos Vasileiou (GREECE) 4,0 : 0,0 9 : 0 36.00 TÜ 144; P;

Qual.  Per Anders Kure (NORWAY) -  Georgios Prevolarakis (GREECE) 1,0 : 3,0 1 : 7 06.00 PS 1; P22;12
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77 kg
Senior

Points Technical points

Round  Wrestler red -  Wrestler blue W : W TP : TP Time Points Technical poi Technical poi

1/4 Fin.  Iiro Piippo (Vaajakosken Kuohu (FIN)) -  Waltteri Latvala (Vaasan Voima-Veikot 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 10 50.00 TÜ 2224;

1/4 Fin.  Paulius Galkinas (LITHUANIA) -  Vili Sillanpää (Kouvolan Painijat (FIN)) 3,0 : 0,0 3 : 0 00.00 PS 2;1

1/4 Fin.  Sakke Purolainen (KOOVEE (FIN)) -  Niko Erkkola (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) 1,0 : 3,0 3 : 5 00.00 PS 1;P2 P;122

1/4 Fin.  Matias Lipasti (FINLAND) -  Georgios Prevolarakis (GREECE) 3,0 : 1,0 10 : 7 06.00 PS P1;2142 1222;P

1/2 Fin.  Waltteri Latvala (Vaasan Voima-Veikot -  Paulius Galkinas (LITHUANIA) 3,0 : 1,0 6 : 4 00.00 PS P12;21 12;1

1/2 Fin.  Niko Erkkola (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) -  Matias Lipasti (FINLAND) 0,0 : 5,0 4 : 4 01.58 SS 121; P4;

Hoffnungsrun  Konstatninos Vasileiou (GREECE) -  Georgios Prevolarakis (GREECE) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 9 00.00 TÜ P; 21222;

Platz 3+5  Iiro Piippo (Vaajakosken Kuohu (FIN)) -  Paulius Galkinas (LITHUANIA) 1,0 : 3,0 1 : 4 00.00 PS ;1 4;P

Platz 3+5  Georgios Prevolarakis (GREECE) -  Niko Erkkola (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) 3,0 : 1,0 4 : 2 06.00 PS 2;2P ;2

Finale  Waltteri Latvala (Vaasan Voima-Veikot (F -  Matias Lipasti (FINLAND) 1,0 : 3,0 2 : 5 06.00 PS P1;1 14;P

Senior 82 kg
1  Vili Ropponen (FINLAND) -  Brage Ringheim (NORWAY) 3,0 : 1,0 3 : 1 00.00 PS 12;P P;1

1  Jarno Ålander (Helsingin Tarmo (FIN)) -  Einari Ukkola (Haukiputaan Heitto (FIN)) 3,0 : 1,0 4 : 1 00.00 PS 12;P1 P;1

1  Otto Ketonen (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) -  Nikolaos Varkas (GREECE) 3,0 : 1,0 3 : 1 06.00 PS 1;P2 P;1

2  Vili Ropponen (FINLAND) -  Jarno Ålander (Helsingin Tarmo (FIN)) 1,0 : 3,0 1 : 4 00.00 PS P;1 1;P21

2  Brage Ringheim (NORWAY) -  Einari Ukkola (Haukiputaan Heitto (FIN)) 3,0 : 1,0 7 : 5 00.00 PS 12;P4 P;122

2  Markus Sihtola (Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä ( -  Otto Ketonen (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) 3,0 : 1,0 3 : 1 06.00 PS 1;11 P1;P

3  Vili Ropponen (FINLAND) -  Einari Ukkola (Haukiputaan Heitto (FIN)) 5,0 : 0,0 7 : 0 00.00 AS 124; P0;

3  Brage Ringheim (NORWAY) -  Jarno Ålander (Helsingin Tarmo (FIN)) 0,0 : 3,0 0 : 3 00.00 PS P; 12;

3  Nikolaos Varkas (GREECE) -  Markus Sihtola (Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä ( 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 9 03.23 TÜ 1222;2

Halbfinale  Jarno Ålander (Helsingin Tarmo (FIN)) -  Otto Ketonen (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) 3,0 : 1,0 7 : 1 00.00 PS 121;P12 P;1

Halbfinale  Vili Ropponen (FINLAND) -  Markus Sihtola (Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä ( 1,0 : 3,0 3 : 6 06.00 PS 12; ;1212

Platz 3+4  Otto Ketonen (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN)) -  Vili Ropponen (FINLAND) 1,0 : 3,0 1 : 3 00.00 PS 1;P P;12
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82 kg
Senior

Points Technical points

Round  Wrestler red -  Wrestler blue W : W TP : TP Time Points Technical poi Technical poi

Platz 1+2  Jarno Ålander (Helsingin Tarmo (FIN)) -  Markus Sihtola (Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä (FIN 3,0 : 0,0 6 : 0 06.00 PS 12;12 P;

Senior 87 kg
1/4 Fin.  Toni Metsomäki (FINLAND) -  Stavros Katavelakos (GREECE) 5,0 : 0,0 4 : 1 58.00 SS P22; 1;

1/4 Fin.  Aleksey Kunyashev (Sankt Petersburg -  Arttu-Petteri Klami (Kotkan Painimiehet) 4,0 : 0,0 9 : 0 34.00 TÜ 12222; P;

1/4 Fin.  Danila Bogdanov (Sankt Petersburg (R -  Erik Int (ESTONIA) 3,0 : 1,0 3 : 1 00.00 PS 12;P P;1

1/4 Fin.  Juho Pahikainen (Haukiputaan Heitto (FI -  Rami Hietaniemi (Nurmon Jymy (FIN)) 1,0 : 4,0 1 : 10 02.56 TÜ 1P; P22222;

1/2 Fin.  Toni Metsomäki (FINLAND) -  Aleksey Kunyashev (Sankt Petersburg (R 5,0 : 0,0 4 : 1 22.00 SS P;4 1;

1/2 Fin.  Danila Bogdanov (Sankt Petersburg (RU -  Rami Hietaniemi (Nurmon Jymy (FIN)) 1,0 : 3,0 3 : 4 06.00 PS 12;P P0;112

Platz 3+5  Stavros Katavelakos (GREECE) -  Aleksey Kunyashev (Sankt Petersburg 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 9 00.00 TÜ 12222;

Platz 3+5  Juho Pahikainen (Haukiputaan Heitto (FI -  Danila Bogdanov (Sankt Petersburg (R 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 8 01.29 TÜ 422;

Finale  Toni Metsomäki (FINLAND) -  Rami Hietaniemi (Nurmon Jymy (FIN)) 3,0 : 0,0 2 : 0 06.00 PS 1;1 P;

Senior 97 kg
1  Spyridon Kountouratzis (GREECE) -  Anestis Zarifes (GREECE) 3,0 : 1,0 9 : 8 00.00 PS 122;22 P;422

1  Illia Buhaiev (UKRAINE) -  Arvi Savolainen (FINLAND) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 9 02.23 TÜ P; 1242;

2  Antti Mäkinen (Viipurin Voimailijat (FIN -  Spyridon Kountouratzis (GREECE) 5,0 : 0,0 7 : 1 00.00 SS 4;12 ;1P

2  Riku Liikkanen (Helsingin Haka (FIN)) -  Illia Buhaiev (UKRAINE) 3,0 : 1,0 3 : 1 06.00 PS P1;11 1;P

3  Anestis Zarifes (GREECE) -  Antti Mäkinen (Viipurin Voimailijat (FIN 1,0 : 3,0 1 : 4 00.00 PS 1; P4;

3  Arvi Savolainen (FINLAND) -  Riku Liikkanen (Helsingin Haka (FIN)) 4,0 : 0,0 9 : 0 01.30 TÜ 1224; P;

Halbfinale  Antti Mäkinen (Viipurin Voimailijat (FIN -  Riku Liikkanen (Helsingin Haka (FIN)) 3,0 : 1,0 5 : 3 00.00 PS 12;P2 P;12

Halbfinale  Spyridon Kountouratzis (GREECE) -  Arvi Savolainen (FINLAND) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 8 00.51 TÜ 2222;

Platz 3+4  Riku Liikkanen (Helsingin Haka (FIN)) -  Spyridon Kountouratzis (GREECE) 1,0 : 3,0 4 : 4 00.00 PS 112;P 1;21

Platz 1+2  Antti Mäkinen (Viipurin Voimailijat (FIN)) -  Arvi Savolainen (FINLAND) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 8 02.47 TÜ 2222;
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97 kg
Senior

Points Technical points

Round  Wrestler red -  Wrestler blue W : W TP : TP Time Points Technical poi Technical poi

Senior 130 kg
1  Nikola Milatovic (NORWAY) -  Oskar Marvik (NORWAY) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 8 51.00 TÜ 2222;

1  Kaarel Maaten (ESTONIA) -  Konsta Mäenpää (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FI 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 11 02.04 TÜ P; 4124;

2  Artur Vititin (ESTONIA) -  Nikola Milatovic (NORWAY) 4,0 : 1,0 10 : 1 00.00 TÜ P22;222 1;

2  Mantas Knystautas (LITHUANIA) -  Kaarel Maaten (ESTONIA) 4,0 : 0,0 9 : 0 01.48 TÜ 144; P;

3  Oskar Marvik (NORWAY) -  Artur Vititin (ESTONIA) 4,0 : 0,0 9 : 0 39.00 TÜ 12222; P;

3  Konsta Mäenpää (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN) -  Mantas Knystautas (LITHUANIA) 0,0 : 4,0 0 : 10 04.20 TÜ 222;4

Halbfinale  Oskar Marvik (NORWAY) -  Konsta Mäenpää (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FIN) 3,0 : 0,0 6 : 0 00.00 PS 1212; P;

Halbfinale  Artur Vititin (ESTONIA) -  Mantas Knystautas (LITHUANIA) 1,0 : 3,0 3 : 5 06.00 PS 21; 21;2

Platz 3+4  Konsta Mäenpää (Ilmajoen Kisailijat (FI -  Artur Vititin (ESTONIA) 3,0 : 1,0 8 : 5 00.00 PS P;422 1;4

Platz 1+2  Oskar Marvik (NORWAY) -  Mantas Knystautas (LITHUANIA) 0,0 : 5,0 0 : 4 01.20 SS 4;
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